	İSTANBUL BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ

	 
	ALT YAPI ADAY SPORCU LİSTESİ
	 
	 

	SIRA NO
	ADI SOYADI
	BOY
	KİLO
	KULAÇ BOYU
	TEK KOL
	ÇİFT KOL
	ÇİFT AS
	10 M SPRİNT (SN)
	DEGERLENDİRME
	 

	1
	AHMET BIYIKLI
	148,5
	44,8
	144,5
	189
	185,5
	13,1-11,7
	3,22-3,06
	OLUMLU

	2
	YUSUF E. KUZEYİ
	133,5
	34
	132,5
	170,5
	166,5
	14,09-13,06
	2,91-2,91
	OLUMLU

	3
	ÖMER FATİH VAR
	146
	39
	152
	191,5
	188,5
	15,8-14,5
	3,01-2,96
	OLUMLU

	4
	A. HAKAN KORKMAZ
	156,5
	63
	156,5
	200
	197
	9,8-10
	3,17-3,26
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